
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5333 NAILA K S 999.000

2 22UG5335 DEVIKA DINESH P 988.500

3 22UG5023 NAHLA MUNEER 987.000

4 22UG5036 AKSHARA P S 981.000

5 22UG4209 KRISHNARJUN V V 981.000

6 22UG5389 FATHIMA LIYA K 975.500

7 22UG3594 ANGEL MARY JOHNSON 973.500

8 22UG805 GOURI NANDANA P S 970.500

9 22UG981 ALEESHA P S 969.000

10 22UG5455 FATHIMA SAHRA T A 967.000

11 22UG3574 FARSANA 963.000

12 22UG3070 ANEETA SHAJU 962.000

13 22UG3438 GOURI KRISHNA V N 961.000

14 22UG1872 AYSHA NIJA 960.000

15 22UG1943 TESNA MARIA V.S 957.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5728 KRISHNANANDA K 957.000

2 22UG2592 HARSHA M S 954.000

3 22UG5667 ANJU MARIYAM THOMAS 953.000

4 22UG4655 AKSHARA SUNIL 952.500

5 22UG2968 FATHIMATH FASMINA V T 952.500

6 22UG513 ANEENA XAVIER 952.000

7 22UG5700 HASBIYA U A 951.500

8 22UG951 KRISHNAVENI M A 951.000

9 22UG2362 SREENANDHANA C S 950.000

10 22UG1894 LIYA NASRIN 949.000

11 22UG5032 ANJANA P S 948.500

12 22UG543 ANJALI P A 945.000

13 22UG4039 HAIBAL DAVIS 944.500

14 22UG5510 SIVALAYA K S 943.500

15 22UG4460 ASWATHI T B 942.000

16 22UG1733 ANUMOL P M 939.500

17 22UG1466 KRISHNA K P 938.500

18 22UG2915 KRISHNA SUDHEER 938.500

19 22UG2139 ARYA A 937.000

20 22UG4048 HAISAL DAVIS 936.000

21 22UG6010 NEHA ZIDHRA 934.000
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22 22UG3825 FATHIMA RAOUF KARUPPAMVEETTIL 933.000

23 22UG5938 HEERA ANILKUMAR 930.500

24 22UG604 ASWATHI AJAYAN 927.500

25 22UG1390 K. S. ANUGRAH 927.000

26 22UG1717 RINNA JOSEPH 927.000

27 22UG5982 SHIKA ELIZA SHASE 927.000

28 22UG2322 ANSHITHA ISMAIL 926.000

29 22UG5037 IGIN WILSON 925.500

30 22UG2106 DEVIKA A 925.000

31 22UG93 GAURIPRABHA. T. BIJOY 924.500

32 22UG5520 AFRAH ALI 923.500

33 22UG2788 ATHIRA S 922.500

34 22UG4411 ATHUL T P 919.000

35 22UG4502 BASHPA V 916.000

36 22UG2594 SANJAY P S 913.000

37 22UG2924 SANDRA P S 910.500

38 22UG3803 MEGHNA SANTHOSH 910.000

39 22UG3503 STEPHANIE SHOJI 908.500

40 22UG1007 SREERAG A J 907.000

41 22UG5718 IRINE ROSE 907.000

42 22UG4787 MAHESWARAN K K 905.500

43 22UG884 ALBIN DOMINIC GEORGE 905.000

44 22UG5204 SANU K S 904.000

45 22UG4845 JAISAL MUHAMMAD 899.500

46 22UG4682 ANANDHU DAS 899.500

47 22UG682 JOSEPH MATHEWS 898.000

48 22UG1984 SANDRA JAYAN 891.500

49 22UG2105 NIMA FAISAL 891.500

50 22UG6005 AKHILA T A 889.000

51 22UG3514 ASWATHI P S 888.000

52 22UG4101 EMA BOSE 887.500

53 22UG5851 ABEL PAULSON 882.500

54 22UG4514 APARNASREE A P 880.500

55 22UG4571 GAYATHRI M U 880.500

56 22UG4587 SAYANDALI K P 880.000

57 22UG1009 RIZVANA M N 880.000

58 22UG530 K S SHABNAM 879.500

59 22UG2938 AFNAN YOOSUF 879.500

60 22UG1745 PARVATHY BINOY 879.000

61 22UG4862 MIRSANA P M 878.500

62 22UG226 ROSE IRIENE 878.500

63 22UG1326 AFNIDA OK 878.500

64 22UG4535 AMRUTHA M A 878.000

65 22UG2028 MARYJULIET SAJU 877.500

66 22UG941 MUHAMMED DHANEESH 877.500

67 22UG3348 SAYANTH A S 877.000

68 22UG2625 ATHEENA V 876.500



69 22UG4126 AISWARYA SUDHEER 874.000

70 22UG944 ANNAMARIA JOSEANTO 873.000

71 22UG280 ANANDAKRISHNAN N M 870.000

72 22UG4659 JOSWIN VINCENT. M 869.000

73 22UG5194 MEENAKSHI K R 867.500

74 22UG3447 PARVATHY P. 862.500

75 22UG4556 RICHARD K JAISON 860.500

76 22UG144 NEHA SHAJU 860.000

77 22UG957 BHAGI S KUMAR 859.000

78 22UG5976 PAVITHRA VIJAYAN 858.000

79 22UG6059 LAKSHMI K M 855.000

80 22UG4477 SMENESH V S 854.000

81 22UG3132 JILMY C J 854.000

82 22UG3227 ANNLIYA P S 853.000

83 22UG4549 VARADAA SREEKUMAR 851.000

84 22UG6074 SINAN BASHEER P 845.000

85 22UG1002 LINA SHARAF 845.000

86 22UG3204 ASWANI 844.500

87 22UG2717 MIDHUN U 842.500

88 22UG3984 ARJUN C S 839.000

89 22UG5265 FARIDHA S 837.000

90 22UG4607 AISWARYA 835.500

91 22UG5506 ADWAITHA V S 832.500

92 22UG4627 NEERAJA N T 830.000

93 22UG2952 ATHUL KRISHNA P 829.500

94 22UG1599 SERENE VARGHESE 826.000

95 22UG4321 FATHIMA PARVIN P M 825.500

96 22UG6113 SAPNIL M S 823.500

97 22UG1578 P.S ANJANA 823.000

98 22UG2696 VYAKTHA AP 823.000

99 22UG5234 ARYA THIRUMENI 823.000

100 22UG5201 DILSHA K 822.000

101 22UG5091 ANNA O PAUL 819.000

102 22UG99 ANNA NEHA ROY 817.500

103 22UG370 FARSANA V S 817.500

104 22UG1255 AGNEL BENNY 815.000

105 22UG2234 MOHAMMED ALTHAF K N 814.500

106 22UG5986 P D NIVEDH 814.000

107 22UG2837 JANEETA ELIZABATH K J 813.500

108 22UG4706 ARYA A A 812.000

109 22UG117 FATHIMA RINSHA T A 810.000

110 22UG210 RIFANA P S 809.500

111 22UG5917 THUSHARA SURESH P 808.000

112 22UG5734 YATHUKRISHNAN V 800.000

113 22UG463 AGNA BABY 799.000

114 22UG4497 SOORYADEV P MENON 798.000

115 22UG2973 MALAVIKA C M 794.500



116 22UG4129 AKSHIMA K A 792.000

117 22UG1017 SANRAJ K S 792.000

118 22UG4977 FATHIMA A M B 785.000

119 22UG3165 POOJA ANISH 784.500

120 22UG2398 ANASWARA ANTONY 777.000

121 22UG2021 CARMEL SIAN PINHEIRO 777.000

122 22UG2136 NISMI K A 776.000

123 22UG5676 DIYA K DILEEP 773.500

124 22UG4840 HARITH P RAMESH 773.000

125 22UG3757 ADHEENA K P 771.500

126 22UG5476 NEO ANTONY 770.500

127 22UG5423 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 770.000

128 22UG3056 SADHIYA FATHIMA P R 769.500

129 22UG4379 ANAMIKA VINOD 769.000

130 22UG4931 NANDANAKRISHNA M S 765.000

131 22UG3397 NIHAL MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K S 764.000

132 22UG868 ANFAS T.A 762.000

133 22UG4826 ADITHKRISHNA K V 758.500

134 22UG2996 RENA FATHIMA 758.000

135 22UG3597 NEHALA SHERIN C 758.000

136 22UG4047 GAYATHRI A S 756.500

137 22UG2281 ALVIN 754.500

138 22UG5448 ALEENA P. B 754.000

139 22UG4099 GOGUL M S 752.500

140 22UG4095 AIBEL ANTONY 748.000

141 22UG4589 ADARSH DHANANJAY A 748.000

142 22UG6050 K VISHNU 748.000

143 22UG1554 ABHINAV.S.KUMAR 747.500

144 22UG4334 ANEENA T K 745.000

145 22UG1461 ANUGRAHA V B 744.500

146 22UG369 ANJANA K 743.500

147 22UG4716 ASIN GEORGE 741.000

148 22UG252 NIRANJANI A V 741.000

149 22UG3190 ABIN TOM K SAJI 736.000

150 22UG4486 PARVATHY P S 734.500

151 22UG4320 MUNEERA K A 729.000

152 22UG2868 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M 729.000

153 22UG5218 SIDDHARTH M S 728.000

154 22UG5980 ZOHRAN AHMED 726.000

155 22UG5629 ALEENA THOMAS 725.000

156 22UG4967 AAYSHA A M B 722.500

157 22UG5627 ANEENA THOMAS 718.000

158 22UG5502 ANJALY P S 716.500

159 22UG4775 ELIZABETH MARIA T THOMAS 710.000

160 22UG1441 JOYAL JOHNSON 709.500

161 22UG4153 ANAMIKA K M 700.000

162 22UG5949 MOHAMED SHINAS 700.000



163 22UG2933 SREELAKSHMI T S 695.500

164 22UG2184 NINAL M P 694.500

165 22UG444 AMRUTH M S 693.500

166 22UG2156 JOHN JOJU 690.000

167 22UG4595 SHAIL SEBASTION 683.000

168 22UG825 ABIN C S 680.500

169 22UG779 ARJUN DEV T S 677.000

170 22UG3582 IFANA MARFIN P N 675.500

171 22UG2331 ARCHANA S 674.000

172 22UG48 RUTH ANTO 666.500

173 22UG4710 YADHUKRISHNA V R 665.000

174 22UG4364 ATHMEEK K P 661.000

175 22UG4195 MEGHNA MENON 660.500

176 22UG6052 ASWADH K S 657.000

177 22UG4664 SAARANGA SURESH 641.000

178 22UG4685 NEENU S KAVIL 640.500

179 22UG1662 THEJUS C.S 639.500

180 22UG1793 ADITHYAN K S 635.000

181 22UG2363 AFNA K N 632.500

182 22UG3508 MUHAMMED HASHIM A N 632.000

183 22UG5242 SEHLA ARAKKAL MOHAMMED ASHRAF 631.000

184 22UG5603 HUSSNUL JAMAL 629.500

185 22UG6108 AMREEN SIDDIK 624.500

186 22UG5266 SREERENJINI KS 623.500

187 22UG3595 NEERAJKRISHNA T M 621.000

188 22UG5742 SAFA SHARAFUDHEEN 611.000

189 22UG4553 ADWAITH K S 602.500

190 22UG3525 HARITHA T H 600.000

191 22UG5243 NEHLA ARAKKAL MOHAMMED ASHRAF 595.000

192 22UG4780 NAINA M S 587.500

193 22UG4545 VYSHNAV P B 579.500

194 22UG2068 ANANTHU KRISHNA V M 573.000

195 22UG5691 NIJIN PAUL 568.000

196 22UG4701 SREEHARI KRISHNAKUMAR 561.000

197 22UG1171 LENAX MOHAN JOSE 546.500

198 22UG2063 AKSHAY SUDHI 526.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5201 DILSHA K 822.000

2 22UG4706 ARYA A A 812.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4931 NANDANAKRISHNA M S 765.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



2 22UG4486 PARVATHY P S 734.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4655 AKSHARA SUNIL 952.500

2 22UG951 KRISHNAVENI M A 951.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5032 ANJANA P S 948.500

2 22UG543 ANJALI P A 945.000

3 22UG2915 KRISHNA SUDHEER 938.500

4 22UG2139 ARYA A 937.000

5 22UG604 ASWATHI AJAYAN 927.500

6 22UG2106 DEVIKA A 925.000

7 22UG93 GAURIPRABHA. T. BIJOY 924.500

8 22UG4411 ATHUL T P 919.000

9 22UG4502 BASHPA V 916.000

10 22UG2594 SANJAY P S 913.000

11 22UG6005 AKHILA T A 889.000

12 22UG3514 ASWATHI P S 888.000

13 22UG4514 APARNASREE A P 880.500

14 22UG1745 PARVATHY BINOY 879.000

15 22UG3348 SAYANTH A S 877.000

16 22UG2625 ATHEENA V 876.500

17 22UG4126 AISWARYA SUDHEER 874.000

18 22UG957 BHAGI S KUMAR 859.000

19 22UG6059 LAKSHMI K M 855.000

20 22UG3204 ASWANI 844.500

21 22UG3984 ARJUN C S 839.000

22 22UG4607 AISWARYA 835.500

23 22UG5506 ADWAITHA V S 832.500

24 22UG4627 NEERAJA N T 830.000

25 22UG6113 SAPNIL M S 823.500

26 22UG1578 P.S ANJANA 823.000

27 22UG2696 VYAKTHA AP 823.000

28 22UG5917 THUSHARA SURESH P 808.000

29 22UG4129 AKSHIMA K A 792.000

30 22UG3757 ADHEENA K P 771.500

31 22UG4379 ANAMIKA VINOD 769.000

32 22UG4826 ADITHKRISHNA K V 758.500

33 22UG4047 GAYATHRI A S 756.500

34 22UG4099 GOGUL M S 752.500

35 22UG1461 ANUGRAHA V B 744.500

36 22UG252 NIRANJANI A V 741.000

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



37 22UG5218 SIDDHARTH M S 728.000

38 22UG5502 ANJALY P S 716.500

39 22UG2933 SREELAKSHMI T S 695.500

40 22UG2184 NINAL M P 694.500

41 22UG444 AMRUTH M S 693.500

42 22UG779 ARJUN DEV T S 677.000

43 22UG6052 ASWADH K S 657.000

44 22UG1662 THEJUS C.S 639.500

45 22UG1793 ADITHYAN K S 635.000

46 22UG3595 NEERAJKRISHNA T M 621.000

47 22UG4553 ADWAITH K S 602.500

48 22UG4780 NAINA M S 587.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2968 FATHIMATH FASMINA V T 952.500

2 22UG5700 HASBIYA U A 951.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1894 LIYA NASRIN 949.000

2 22UG6010 NEHA ZIDHRA 934.000

3 22UG3825 FATHIMA RAOUF KARUPPAMVEETTIL 933.000

4 22UG2322 ANSHITHA ISMAIL 926.000

5 22UG5520 AFRAH ALI 923.500

6 22UG4845 JAISAL MUHAMMAD 899.500

7 22UG2105 NIMA FAISAL 891.500

8 22UG1009 RIZVANA M N 880.000

9 22UG530 K S SHABNAM 879.500

10 22UG2938 AFNAN YOOSUF 879.500

11 22UG4862 MIRSANA P M 878.500

12 22UG1326 AFNIDA OK 878.500

13 22UG941 MUHAMMED DHANEESH 877.500

14 22UG6074 SINAN BASHEER P 845.000

15 22UG1002 LINA SHARAF 845.000

16 22UG5265 FARIDHA S 837.000

17 22UG4321 FATHIMA PARVIN P M 825.500

18 22UG370 FARSANA V S 817.500

19 22UG2234 MOHAMMED ALTHAF K N 814.500

20 22UG117 FATHIMA RINSHA T A 810.000

21 22UG210 RIFANA P S 809.500

22 22UG4977 FATHIMA A M B 785.000

23 22UG2136 NISMI K A 776.000

24 22UG5423 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 770.000

25 22UG3056 SADHIYA FATHIMA P R 769.500

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 



26 22UG3397 NIHAL MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K S 764.000

27 22UG2996 RENA FATHIMA 758.000

28 22UG3597 NEHALA SHERIN C 758.000

29 22UG4334 ANEENA T K 745.000

30 22UG4320 MUNEERA K A 729.000

31 22UG2868 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M 729.000

32 22UG5980 ZOHRAN AHMED 726.000

33 22UG4967 AAYSHA A M B 722.500

34 22UG5949 MOHAMED SHINAS 700.000

35 22UG3582 IFANA MARFIN P N 675.500

36 22UG2363 AFNA K N 632.500

37 22UG3508 MUHAMMED HASHIM A N 632.000

38 22UG5242 SEHLA ARAKKAL MOHAMMED ASHRAF 631.000

39 22UG5603 HUSSNUL JAMAL 629.500

40 22UG6108 AMREEN SIDDIK 624.500

41 22UG5742 SAFA SHARAFUDHEEN 611.000

42 22UG5243 NEHLA ARAKKAL MOHAMMED ASHRAF 595.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2592 HARSHA M S 954.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4460 ASWATHI T B 942.000

2 22UG1466 KRISHNA K P 938.500

3 22UG1390 K. S. ANUGRAH 927.000

4 22UG1007 SREERAG A J 907.000

5 22UG5204 SANU K S 904.000

6 22UG1984 SANDRA JAYAN 891.500

7 22UG4571 GAYATHRI M U 880.500

8 22UG4587 SAYANDALI K P 880.000

9 22UG4477 SMENESH V S 854.000

10 22UG2973 MALAVIKA C M 794.500

11 22UG1017 SANRAJ K S 792.000

12 22UG5676 DIYA K DILEEP 773.500

13 22UG4840 HARITH P RAMESH 773.000

14 22UG4589 ADARSH DHANANJAY A 748.000

15 22UG4153 ANAMIKA K M 700.000

16 22UG4710 YADHUKRISHNA V R 665.000

17 22UG4364 ATHMEEK K P 661.000

18 22UG5266 SREERENJINI KS 623.500

19 22UG3525 HARITHA T H 600.000

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list



PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list


